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Wettkampf 38 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
Jg.2012: 00:44,50   Jg.2011: 00:42,00   Jg.2010: 00:39,00   Jg.2009: 00:37,50   Jg.2008: 00:36,00
Jg.2007: 00:35,00   Jg.2006: 00:34,00   Offen: 00:33,50

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Lorena Guerra Gonzalez 2012 SG Essen 00:38,84 247

2. Hailey Grace Walker 2012 SG Essen 00:40,87 212
3. Luisa Kahl 2012 FS Duisburg 1920 00:41,44 203
4. Lina Böhm 2012 PSV Oberhausen 00:42,83 184
5. Alicia Niemeyer 2012 SG Mülheim 00:42,99 182
6. Amelie Jonas 2012 PSV Oberhausen 00:44,14 168

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Helena Bielitzki 2011 SG Oberhausen 00:35,42 326

2. Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 00:36,10 308
3. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 00:36,21 305
4. Helene Boller 2011 SG Essen 00:36,50 298
5. Leonie Wagner 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:37,43 276
5. Maya Farès 2011 SG Mülheim 00:37,43 276
7. Anastasia Kelsch 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:37,52 274
8. Jairah Bermann 2011 SG Essen 00:38,31 257
9. Emilia Bargmann 2011 SG Mülheim 00:39,05 243
10. Paula Kalkbrenner 2011 PSV Oberhausen 00:41,02 209
11. Johanna Jänike 2011 SG Mülheim 00:41,46 203
12. Hannah Skokic 2011 SG Mülheim 00:41,87 197

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Carolina Guerra Gonzalez 2010 SG Essen 00:31,32 471

2. Sarah Gerhards 2010 SG Essen 00:32,11 437
3. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 00:35,00 337
4. Thea Treute 2010 SV Steele 1911 00:35,96 311
5. Sophie Xiao 2010 SG Mülheim 00:37,31 279
6. Emma Alferding 2010 PSV Oberhausen 00:38,97 244

abgemeldet
Jill Salzsiedler 2010 SG Essen
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noch Wettkampf 38 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Patricia Placzek 2009 SG Mülheim 00:32,25 432

2. Franziska Vogt 2009 SG Mülheim 00:33,50 385
3. Nele Bertelt 2009 SV Steele 1911 00:33,51 385
4. Elena Hornung 2009 SG Mülheim 00:33,64 380
5. Finja Neumann 2009 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:35,96 311
6. Leonie Büchel 2009 FS Duisburg 1920 00:36,40 300
7. Diana Kolot 2009 SG Mülheim 00:37,89 266 EnM
8. Nele Göbel 2009 SG Oberhausen 00:39,41 236 EnM

abgemeldet
Marina Wilmes 2009 SG Essen

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Julia Rühl 2008 SG Essen 00:30,59 506

2. Cleo Hentschke 2008 SG Essen 00:30,61 505
3. Tabea Körner 2008 SG Mülheim 00:34,09 365
4. Jenna Tauchmann 2008 Duisburger ST 00:34,68 347
5. Helen Pollmann 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 00:34,90 340
6. Mia Lutz 2008 SG Mülheim 00:35,15 333
7. Lena Mackowski 2008 PSV Oberhausen 00:35,18 332
8. Celina Vollmer 2008 SG Mülheim 00:35,84 314
9. Mariia Palshyna 2008 SG Essen 00:41,00 210 EnM

nicht am Start
Helena Gernandt 2008 SG Oberhausen

abgemeldet
Merle Brinkmann 2008 Duisburger ST

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Karla Heßmann 2007 SG Essen 00:28,53 624

2. Vira Anosova 2007 SG Mülheim 00:31,16 478
3. Lea Kaiser 2007 SG Essen 00:31,89 446
4. Charlotte Migala 2007 FS Duisburg 1920 00:33,81 374
5. Daniela Vogt 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:34,20 362
6. Annabelle Dietrich 2007 Duisburger ST 00:34,25 360
7. Lara Wolf 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:35,15 333 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 38 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

abgemeldet
Fee Lukosch 2007 SG Essen
Jamelia Drumm 2007 SG Essen
Janne Niederste-Hollenberg 2007 SG Essen
Mira Weidlich 2007 SG Oberhausen
Zara Selimovic 2007 SG Essen

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnjahrgangsmeisterin
Arleen Rumbaum 2006 SG Mülheim 00:29,44 567

2. Alessia Apostol 2006 SG Essen 00:30,98 487
3. Luzie Biedka 2006 Duisburger ST 00:31,50 463
4. Svenja Skiba 2006 SG Mülheim 00:33,64 380

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

1. und Bezirkskurzbahnmeisterin
Karla Heßmann 2007 SG Essen 00:28,53 624

2. Arleen Rumbaum 2006 SG Mülheim 00:29,44 567
3. Julia Rühl 2008 SG Essen 00:30,59 506
4. Cleo Hentschke 2008 SG Essen 00:30,61 505
5. Alessia Apostol 2006 SG Essen 00:30,98 487
6. Sophie Leichtweiß 2002 SG Mülheim 00:31,05 484
7. Svea Borghoff 2003 SG Essen 00:31,10 481
8. Vira Anosova 2007 SG Mülheim 00:31,16 478
9. Carolina Guerra Gonzalez 2010 SG Essen 00:31,32 471
10. Luzie Biedka 2006 Duisburger ST 00:31,50 463
11. Xenia Kerp 1998 SV Steele 1911 00:31,55 461
12. Lea Kaiser 2007 SG Essen 00:31,89 446
13. Sarah Gerhards 2010 SG Essen 00:32,11 437
14. Sophie Hain 2004 Duisburger ST 00:32,12 437
15. Patricia Placzek 2009 SG Mülheim 00:32,25 432
16. Lara Müller 2005 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:32,48 422
17. Finja Hell 2004 Duisburger ST 00:32,85 408
18. Franziska Vogt 2009 SG Mülheim 00:33,50 385
19. Nele Bertelt 2009 SV Steele 1911 00:33,51 385
20. Elena Hornung 2009 SG Mülheim 00:33,64 380
20. Svenja Skiba 2006 SG Mülheim 00:33,64 380
22. Charlotte Migala 2007 FS Duisburg 1920 00:33,81 374
23. Tabea Körner 2008 SG Mülheim 00:34,09 365
24. Daniela Vogt 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:34,20 362
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noch Wettkampf 38 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit

25. Annabelle Dietrich 2007 Duisburger ST 00:34,25 360
26. Lucy Riese 2004 SG Altenessen 19/26 00:34,41 355 EnM
27. Jenna Tauchmann 2008 Duisburger ST 00:34,68 347
28. Helen Pollmann 2008 FS Duisburg 1920 00:34,90 340
29. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 00:35,00 337
30. Lara Wolf 2007 SG Oberhausen 00:35,15 333 EnM
30. Mia Lutz 2008 SG Mülheim 00:35,15 333
32. Lena Mackowski 2008 PSV Oberhausen 00:35,18 332
33. Helena Bielitzki 2011 SG Oberhausen 00:35,42 326
34. Celina Vollmer 2008 SG Mülheim 00:35,84 314
35. Finja Neumann 2009 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:35,96 311
35. Thea Treute 2010 SV Steele 1911 00:35,96 311
37. Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 00:36,10 308
38. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 00:36,21 305
39. Leonie Büchel 2009 FS Duisburg 1920 00:36,40 300
40. Helene Boller 2011 SG Essen 00:36,50 298
41. Sophie Xiao 2010 SG Mülheim 00:37,31 279
42. Leonie Wagner 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:37,43 276
42. Maya Farès 2011 SG Mülheim 00:37,43 276
44. Anastasia Kelsch 2011 TV Jahn Hiesfeld 00:37,52 274
45. Diana Kolot 2009 SG Mülheim 00:37,89 266 EnM
46. Jairah Bermann 2011 SG Essen 00:38,31 257
47. Lorena Guerra Gonzalez 2012 SG Essen 00:38,84 247
48. Emma Alferding 2010 PSV Oberhausen 00:38,97 244
49. Emilia Bargmann 2011 SG Mülheim 00:39,05 243
50. Nele Göbel 2009 SG Oberhausen 00:39,41 236 EnM
51. Hailey Grace Walker 2012 SG Essen 00:40,87 212
52. Mariia Palshyna 2008 SG Essen 00:41,00 210 EnM
53. Paula Kalkbrenner 2011 PSV Oberhausen 00:41,02 209
54. Luisa Kahl 2012 FS Duisburg 1920 00:41,44 203
55. Johanna Jänike 2011 SG Mülheim 00:41,46 203
56. Hannah Skokic 2011 SG Mülheim 00:41,87 197
57. Lina Böhm 2012 PSV Oberhausen 00:42,83 184
58. Alicia Niemeyer 2012 SG Mülheim 00:42,99 182
59. Amelie Jonas 2012 PSV Oberhausen 00:44,14 168

abgemeldet
Nina Sandrine Jazy 2005 SG Essen
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